A remote controller maximum
can control 4 groups of lamps but
the numbers of lamps in each
group is unlimited
125mm*24mm(Lamp)/85*85*32MM(Driver)
Dimmable/Color
Changing  Dimmable/RGB/color changing from 3000K to 5000K
Set Channel 2.4G  Remote Controller
Lens angle 40°
Prodct Code VO-GRP4W10-120-RGB
Dimmable YES
Input Voltage (V) 120V  60Hz
Power (w) 10
Luminous Flux 700LM
Color Temperature RGBCW 3000K-6500K
SDCM <7
Lifetime (Hrs) 50000
Certification
Requirements ■ ETL    ■ ES
Size
CRI  ＞ 80
Power Factor ＞ 0.9
VO-GRP4W10-120-RGB